








2020 JR SOUTHERN FINALS RODEO  
MUTTON BUSTING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 

JAXSON COHEN     
COLTON CARROLL     

GARRETT CARPENTER     
KYRIE EDMONDSON     

CALF RIDING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 
KIRBY MULLIS     

PATRICK GRISMER     
COLE MULLIS     

SHAY BURNETTE     
HUNTLEY JENNINGS     

WILLIAM BUFF     
ASHTON TALBOTT     

STEER RIDING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 
BRYSON ROBINSON     

TATE WATSON     
CONNOR BRUMLEY     

ELIJAH JENNINGS     
COLT BASS     

TUCKER SHOUN     
BULL RIDING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 

DAVID ASHLEY     
JAMES ‘CHASE’ SIZEMORE     

BRODY ROBINSON     
SENIOR GIRLS BREAKAWAY ROPING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 

SUMMER ARNOLD     
LETTIE JO WATSON     

OLIVIA PARKER     
EMMA SANDERS     

ASPEN LADD     
MADISON DODD     

KAYLA EARNHARDT     
GRACE TOBERER     

CALF ROPING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 
CONNOR BULLARD     
OWEN SCRUGGS     

JUSTIN TOMLINSON     
LUKE BULLARD     

TANNER TILLMAN     
WESS HAWKINS     

CYNCH WHITESELL     



2020 JR SOUTHERN FINALS RODEO 

JUNIOR BOYS BREAKAWAY ROPING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 
GUNNAR ARTFITCH     

COLE MULLIS     
CONNOR SANDERS     

KIRBY MULLIS     
TAYT TRUMP     

RIDGE HAMMOND     
SLOAN STEWART     

COLBY EPPS     
ETHAN ARNOLD     

TY LLOYD     
COLT BASS     

JUNIOR GIRLS BREAKAWAY ROPING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 
ANNIE GRACE ROACH     

HAYDEN MCCRAW     
LOU MURPHY     
KYLIE BILLINGS     

HALLIE TILLMAN     
CADEE CARROLL     

RENA KATE LIVENGOOD     
CARMEN OATES     
TEAM ROPING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 

GRACE TOBERER 
SLOAN STEWART 

    

LUKE BULLARD 
TY LLOYD 

    

LETTIE JO WATSON 
COOPER WATSON 

    

CYNCH WHITESELL 
CADEE CAROLL 

    

TAYT TRUMP 
ETHAN ARNOLD 

    

OWEN SCRUGGS 
CONNOR SANDERS 

    

COLT BASS 
JUSTIN TOMLINSON 

    

PEE WEE GOAT TYING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 
REMINGTON ARTFITCH     

LEVI DAVIS     
MAREKAPERS GRAY     

ALLIE MELTON     
CLINT MANUEL     

PEYTON MURPHY     
GUNNAR ARTFITCH     

KIRBY MULLIS     
COLE MULLIS     

TEALLY-REIN GRAY     



2020 JR SOUTHERN FINALS RODEO 

JUNIOR GIRLS GOAT TYING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 
LAYLLA RABON     
FAITH TOBERER     

RENA KATE LIVENGOOD     
HALLIE TILLMAN     
CARMEN OATES     

ASPYN CROCKETT     
ANNIE GRACE ROACH     

CADEE CARROLL     
JUNIOR BOYS GOAT TYING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 

SLOAN STEWART     
CONNOR SANDERS     

TY LLOYD     
TAYT TRUMP     

COLT BASS     
COLBY EPPS     

SENIOR GIRLS GOAT TYING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 
MACKENZIE BAKER     

GRACE TOBERER     
ELLA KATE PHILLIPS     
KAYLA EARNHARDT     

JUNIOR CHUTE DOGGING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 
ALSTON BURNEY     

COLT BASS     
SLOAN STEWART     

CONNOR SANDERS     
COLBY EPPS     

TY LLOYD     
 

 

2019 JRSRA ALL-AROUND CHAMPIONS 

Jr. Boy Champion Ty Lloyd -- Jr. Girl Champion Blakeley Line -- PeeWee Champion Teally-Rein Gray  

Sr. Boy Champion Clay Livengood -- Sr. Girl Champion Kayla Earnhardt 



2020 JR SOUTHERN FINALS RODEO 

  CHUTE DOGGING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 
TANNER TILLMAN     
OWEN SCRUGGS     

JAY WHITE     
CYNCH WHITESELL     

LANCE HALL     
JUSTIN TOMLINSON     

AUSTIN WHITE     
PEE WEE BARREL RACING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 

EMORY ROLLINS     
CLINT MANUEL     
HARPER DELP     

MAREKAPERS GRAY     
ALLIE MELTON     

REMINGTON ARTFITCH     
KENLEE HOPPER     

PEYTON MURPHY     
TEALLY-REIN GRAY     

ETTA MERRITT     
JUNIOR GIRLS BARREL RACING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 

LAYLLA RABON     
KYLIE BILLINGS     
LOU MURPHY     

RENA KATE LIVENGOOD     
RUIA MERRITT     

CADEE CARROLL     
BLAKELEY LINE     

ADDISON MAE DALTON     
ASPYN CROCKETT     

ANNIE GRACE ROACH     
HALLIE TILLMAN     
CARMEN OATES     

SENIOR GIRLS BARREL RACING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 
NEELY SPRINGFIELD     

ALIDA WATERS     
LEAH WHISNANT     

LEXI SEWELL     
ANNA BIEBERICH     

KERRI RUTHERFORD     
CHLOE BRINKLEY     

ASPEN LADD     
KAYLA EARNHARDT     
ALEXA BIEBERICH     

SUMMER ARNOLD     
ELLA KATE PHILLIPS     



2020 JR SOUTHERN FINALS RODEO

PEE WEE POLE BENDING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 
ALLIE MELTON     

PEYTON MURPHY     
CLINT MANUEL     

REMINGTON ARTFITCH     
HARPER DELP     

TEALLY-REIN GRAY     
ETTA MERRITT     

JUNIOR GIRLS POLE BENDING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 
CADEE CARROLL     

MACKENZIE TAYLOR     
LAYLLA RABON     
KYLIE BILLINGS     
BLAKELEY LINE     

RENA KATE LIVENGOOD     
RUIA MERRITT     

HALLIE TILLMAN     
ANNIE GRACE ROACH     

ADDISON MAE DALTON     
CARMEN OATES     

SENIOR GIRLS POLE BENDING ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 AVERAGE 
ASPEN LADD     

SARAH COLEMAN     
MACKENZIE BAKER     

LEXI SEWELL     
NEELY SPRINGFIELD     

ALIDA WATERS     
CHLOE BRINKLEY     

KAYLA EARNHARDT     
ELLA KATE PHILLIPS     

CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL 

2020 JRSFR QUALIFIERS! 

       GOOD LUCK!!  
 
 



2020 Junior Southern Rodeo 
Association 

President: Megan Belton 

Vice President: Kerry Earnhardt 

Secretary: Michele Toberer 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS: 

Jonna Bentley    Greg Phillips 

Jeff Carroll     Steve Sanders 

Julie Caudill    Tatiana Sewell 

Brent Epps     Brad Stewart 

Ernie Line     Tad Tillman 

ARENA HOSTS: 

LONE HICKORY ARENA, DOUBLE J ARENA, LATIGO FARM, LIVENGOOD ARENA,  

MAD COW ARENA, DOUBLE H ARENA 

ANNOUNCERS: 

TONY SEWELL, BEN BOLTON, MATT MERRITT 

STOCK CONTRACTORS: 

BB BUCKING BULLS, 5L RODEO COMPANY 

JUDGES: 

JOHN GOODMAN, TOMMY BELTON, DERRICK BASS, JOSH JONES 

BULLFIGHTERS: 

LEE FERREE, QUIN MORAN, TYLER FURR 

RODEO EMT: 

TODD MUNSEY 

 














